M
O
VI
N
G
 H
EA
D
S
DELUGEM19X60WFX
DELUGEM19X60WFX
IP65 WASH MOVING HEAD
Lux @ 10°
3.0m 5.0m 10.0m 20.0m
Ø0.53 Ø0.7 Ø1.35 Ø2.40
R 14,960 9,724 3,267 747
G 45,540 28,270 9,658 2,431
B 8,998 4,840 1,721 436
W 60,390 34,100 11,660 2,827
Full 145,200 71,500 24,200 5,973
Lux @ 61°
3.0m 5.0m 10.0m 20.0m
Ø3.5 Ø5.5 Ø11.9 Ø23.42
R 729 252 103 40
G 2,123 821 278 38
B 389 169 77 21
W 2,453 943 319 79
Full 2,203 1,936 629 198
Photometrics
Light Source 19 x 60W RGBW LEDs ; 72 x 0.5W RGB LEDS
Beam Angle 4.5°~61°
Output @3m 145,200 lumen @ 10°
5,203 lumen @ 61°
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%, 16 bit
Pixel Control Yes
Aura LEDs Effects Yes
Strobe Yes
Zoom Motorised, 4.5°~61°
Movement 16-bit auto reposition
Pan 540°
Tilt 205°
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 1,500 W
Connection IP65 True1 in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, auto, sound active, master/slave
Control Protocol DMX, RDM, ArtNet, sACN
DMX Channels 26 / 98 / 251 / 321
Control Interface 5-pin DMX in/out, RJ45 in / out
Display Full colour 180° reversible LCD control panel
Software Upgradable via RJ45
Housing
Housing Materials ABS and steel, matte black finish
IP Rate IP65
Rigging 2 x Omega brackets included
Net Weight 23 kg